
PROPER OLD FASHIONED
Bulleit bourbon, simple syrup
angostura bitters, orange zest

CAPTAINS CALL
Captain Morgan spiced rum, Bubbas
pineapple, cranberry 

THE GEM
Gem & Bolt mezcal, Domaine de Canton 
ginger liqueur, pineapple, lime 

PURPLE OG
Butterfly infused gin, lemon, honey syrup

PUMPKIN SPICED MARTINI
Crop pumpkin vodka, espresso, simple syrup
pumpkin foam

WALK THIS WAY
Johnny Walker Red, Domaine de Canton 
ginger liqueur, simple syrup, lemon, ginger beer

ROSÉ SANGRIA
Ketel One Peach & Orange Blossom vodka
Provence rośe wine, lemon, cranberry
lemon lime spritz

FALL IN MANHATTAN
Bulleit Rye, sweet vermouth, pomegranate 
lemon, simple syrup

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 14 WINE LIST

WHITE
gl/btl

PINOT GRIGIO Viaggio, Italy                          
CHARDONNAY  Caliterra, Chile                                 
RIESLING  Wakefield, Australia
SAUVIGNON BLANC  Invivo, New Zealand
ALBARINO  Serra da Estrela, Spain                               
BORDEAUX BLANC  Chateau Gantonnet, France

ROSE

PROVENCE  Chevalier Torpez, France
SPARKLING ROSE Charles Sparr, France 

RED

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Wakefield, Australia
PINOT NOIR Charles Sparr, France
MALBEC Santa Celina, Argentina                  
TEMPRANILLO Salcis, Spain
RIPASSO Tenuta Novare, Italy 
SANGIOVESE San Leonino, Italy
COTES DU RHONE La Ferme du Mont

BUBBLES

PROSECCO I Magredi, Italy 
SPARKLING Wyclif, California
CHAMPAGNE Veuve, France                           
CHAMPAGNE Dom Perignon. France                                    

HOUSE SANGRIA

RED, ROSE, WHITE

11/42
11/42
13/50
12/45
12/45
13/50

11/45           
13/45

11/45
13/52
11/45
13/52
15/60
12/45
12/50

12/45
10/40

200
550

10



WEEKEND BRUNCH
SATURDAYS & SUNDAYS

11:30AM – 3:00 PM

BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH
includes choice of one brunch item 

bud light draft, mimosas, house sangrias, house bloody marys
90 minutes

$35 per guest 

HAPPY HOUR
MONDAY THRU FRIDAY

4PM – 7PM 

$6 select draft beers 
$7 house wines 

Pinot Grigio w Chardonnay w Cabernet Sauvignon 
Malbec w Prosecco

$8 well mixed drinks

TACO TUESDAY 
4PM-11PM

two tacos & one corona   $13

WINE DOWN WEDNESDAYS 
4PM-11PM

½ PRICED SELECT WINE BOTTLES 

LATE NIGHT HAPPY HOUR
FRIDAY 4PM-11PM, SATURDAY 4PM-CL

$10 signature cocktails

DRAFTS

BEER LIST

BOTTLES

Bud Light 
Miller Light 
Budweiser
Magner’s Irish Cider
New Belgium Fat Tire 
Heineken Lager 
Corona Extra 
Montauk Summer Ale
Estrella Galicia
Peroni Lager 
Truly Hard Seltzer *assorted flavors
Lagunitas IPA

6
6
6
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
8

Bud Light
Manhattan Proper Ale
Shock Top Belgian White 
Blue Point Yankee Pilsner 
Yuengling Lager
Pilsner Urquell
Founders IPA
Sam Adams Seasonal 
Guinness Stout
Stella Artois 

6
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
8

WEEKLY SPECIALS

BOOK YOUR EVENT WITH US! 
- INQUIRE WITHIN -

star@nieuwgroup.com 646 559 4445


